
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
116 
109 
163 
128 
122 
114 
180 
143 
133 
112 
195 
149 
148 
144 
117 
160 
161 
134 
137 
132 
123 
146 
111 
196 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ben Karajkovic 
Ilia Mazo 
Ari Kallenberg 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Charlie Page 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Henry King 
Liam Ohanlon 
Arshi Gupta 
Ammar Tabaza 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Baptiste Augustin 
Shiv Neel 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Rayan Al Bani 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Samar Chopra 
Veikko Pajamaki 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
44.372 
44.482 
44.508 
44.511 
44.530 
44.618 
44.670 
44.671 
44.675 
44.696 
44.741 
44.806 
44.851 
44.971 
45.001 
45.167 
45.350 
45.421 
45.753 
45.838 
46.029 
46.081 
46.133 
46.286 

Diff 

0.110 
0.136 
0.139 
0.158 
0.246 
0.298 
0.299 
0.303 
0.324 
0.369 
0.434 
0.479 
0.599 
0.629 
0.795 
0.978 
1.049 
1.381 
1.466 
1.657 
1.709 
1.761 
1.914 

Gap 

0.110 
0.026 
0.003 
0.019 
0.088 
0.052 
0.001 
0.004 
0.021 
0.045 
0.065 
0.045 
0.120 
0.030 
0.166 
0.183 
0.071 
0.332 
0.085 
0.191 
0.052 
0.052 
0.153 

Last Tm 
44.379 
44.482 
44.508 
44.511 
44.530 
44.618 
44.795 
44.671 
44.947 
44.696 
44.741 
44.964 
44.879 
46.376 
45.001 
45.815 
45.876 
46.760 
45.753 
46.292 
46.029 
46.291 
46.133 
46.853 

Total Tm 
7:36.230 
7:28.740 
7:29.337 
7:29.797 
7:31.476 
7:29.228 
7:27.908 
7:28.011 
7:38.769 
7:30.197 
7:35.268 
7:38.627 
7:30.021 
7:31.154 
7:35.190 
7:39.024 
7:34.297 
7:34.867 
7:01.259 
7:37.602 
7:42.335 
7:37.528 
7:41.551 
7:42.770 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 10:51:06 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:45 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
116 
109 
180 
143 
114 
122 
133 
112 
128 
149 
161 
117 
134 
196 
148 
132 
195 
160 
144 
163 
146 
123 

137 
111 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ben Karajkovic 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Charlie Page 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Ari Kallenberg 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Arshi Gupta 
Baptiste Augustin 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Henry King 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Ammar Tabaza 
Liam Ohanlon 
Ilia Mazo 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Rayan Al Bani 

Shiv Neel 
Samar Chopra 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 

Best Tm 
44.184 
44.113 
44.112 
44.135 
44.203 
44.299 
44.340 
44.412 
44.093 
44.472 
44.843 
44.766 
44.348 
45.265 
44.184 
45.236 
44.222 
44.871 
44.436 
44.207 
45.544 
45.715 

45.402 

Total Tm 
8:31.527 
8:32.022 
8:33.112 
8:33.219 
8:33.527 
8:33.712 
8:35.692 
8:37.957 
8:38.342 
8:38.514 
8:41.927 
8:41.970 
8:43.887 
8:52.808 
8:55.087 
8:58.162 
8:58.182 
8:58.516 
9:00.678 
9:01.289 
9:03.104 
9:09.456 

6:39.916 

Diff 

0.495 
1.585 
1.692 
2.000 
2.185 
4.165 
6.430 
6.815 
6.987 

10.400 
10.443 
12.360 
21.281 
23.560 
26.635 
26.655 
26.989 
29.151 
29.762 
31.577 
37.929 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.495 
1.090 
0.107 
0.308 
0.185 
1.980 
2.265 
0.385 
0.172 
3.413 
0.043 
1.917 
8.921 
2.279 
3.075 
0.020 
0.334 
2.162 
0.611 
1.815 
6.352 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official result. 
Kart No. 128 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 146 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advatange. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 12:13:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.495 

Avg. Speed 

67.816 

Best Lap Tm 

44.093 

Best Speed 

71.522 

Best Lap by 

128 - Ari Kallenberg 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:02:36 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 11:00 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
116 
109 
180 
143 
114 
122 
133 
112 
128 
149 
161 
117 
134 
196 
148 
132 
195 
160 
144 
163 
146 
123 

137 
111 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ben Karajkovic 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Charlie Page 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Ari Kallenberg 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Arshi Gupta 
Baptiste Augustin 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Henry King 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Ammar Tabaza 
Liam Ohanlon 
Ilia Mazo 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Rayan Al Bani 

Shiv Neel 
Samar Chopra 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 

Best Tm 
44.184 
44.113 
44.112 
44.135 
44.203 
44.299 
44.340 
44.412 
44.093 
44.472 
44.843 
44.766 
44.348 
45.265 
44.184 
45.236 
44.222 
44.871 
44.436 
44.207 
45.544 
45.715 

45.402 

Total Tm 
8:31.527 
8:32.022 
8:33.112 
8:33.219 
8:33.527 
8:33.712 
8:35.692 
8:37.957 
8:38.342 
8:38.514 
8:41.927 
8:41.970 
8:43.887 
8:52.808 
8:55.087 
8:58.162 
8:58.182 
8:58.516 
9:00.678 
9:01.289 
9:03.104 
9:09.456 

6:39.916 

Diff 

0.495 
1.585 
1.692 
2.000 
2.185 
4.165 
6.430 
6.815 
6.987 

10.400 
10.443 
12.360 
21.281 
23.560 
26.635 
26.655 
26.989 
29.151 
29.762 
31.577 
37.929 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.495 
1.090 
0.107 
0.308 
0.185 
1.980 
2.265 
0.385 
0.172 
3.413 
0.043 
1.917 
8.921 
2.279 
3.075 
0.020 
0.334 
2.162 
0.611 
1.815 
6.352 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 163 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 123 - 10 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantange.  

Printed: 16/02/2025 12:13:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.495 

Avg. Speed 

67.816 

Best Lap Tm 

44.093 

Best Speed 

71.522 

Best Lap by 

128 - Ari Kallenberg 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:02:36 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 11:00 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
116 
180 
163 
122 
114 
133 
149 
109 
144 
128 
148 
161 
195 
117 
132 
111 
160 
196 
137 
123 

134 
112 
146 
143 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Ilia Mazo 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Charlie Page 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ben Karajkovic 
Liam Ohanlon 
Ari Kallenberg 
Henry King 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Arshi Gupta 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Samar Chopra 
Ammar Tabaza 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shiv Neel 
Rayan Al Bani 

Baptiste Augustin 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Nikita Dzhalilov 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

9 
7 
6 

15 

Best Tm 
44.114 
44.228 
44.232 
44.262 
44.289 
44.399 
44.453 
44.076 
44.435 
44.186 
44.142 
44.913 
44.417 
44.568 
44.967 
44.809 
44.647 
45.365 
45.327 
45.778 

44.767 
45.350 
44.920 
44.308 

Total Tm 
11:33.748 
11:33.781 
11:34.766 
11:35.278 
11:35.285 
11:36.874 
11:37.883 
11:38.646 
11:38.683 
11:43.588 
11:44.231 
11:44.871 
11:45.048 
11:45.663 
11:46.380 
11:46.599 
11:47.330 
11:51.699 
11:54.255 
11:53.545 

8:29.809 
5:49.897 
5:05.306 

11:33.817 

Diff 

0.033 
1.018 
1.530 
1.537 
3.126 
4.135 
4.898 
4.935 
9.840 

10.483 
11.123 
11.300 
11.915 
12.632 
12.851 
13.582 
17.951 
20.507 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.033 
0.985 
0.512 
0.007 
1.589 
1.009 
0.763 
0.037 
4.905 
0.643 
0.640 
0.177 
0.615 
0.717 
0.219 
0.731 
4.369 
2.556 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 123 & 146 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 109 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage 

Printed: 16/02/2025 2:51:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.033 

Avg. Speed 

68.186 

Best Lap Tm 

44.076 

Best Speed 

71.549 

Best Lap by 

109 - Ben Karajkovic 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Restart of Pre-final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:34:51 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 12:20 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
116 
180 
163 
122 
114 
133 
149 
109 
144 
128 
148 
161 
195 
117 
132 
111 
160 
196 
137 
123 

134 
112 
146 
143 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Ilia Mazo 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Charlie Page 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ben Karajkovic 
Liam Ohanlon 
Ari Kallenberg 
Henry King 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Arshi Gupta 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Samar Chopra 
Ammar Tabaza 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shiv Neel 
Rayan Al Bani 

Baptiste Augustin 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Nikita Dzhalilov 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

9 
7 
6 

15 

Best Tm 
44.114 
44.228 
44.232 
44.262 
44.289 
44.399 
44.453 
44.076 
44.435 
44.186 
44.142 
44.913 
44.417 
44.568 
44.967 
44.809 
44.647 
45.365 
45.327 
45.778 

44.767 
45.350 
44.920 
44.308 

Total Tm 
11:33.748 
11:33.781 
11:34.766 
11:35.278 
11:35.285 
11:36.874 
11:37.883 
11:38.646 
11:38.683 
11:43.588 
11:44.231 
11:44.871 
11:45.048 
11:45.663 
11:46.380 
11:46.599 
11:47.330 
11:51.699 
11:54.255 
11:53.545 

8:29.809 
5:49.897 
5:05.306 

11:33.817 

Diff 

0.033 
1.018 
1.530 
1.537 
3.126 
4.135 
4.898 
4.935 
9.840 

10.483 
11.123 
11.300 
11.915 
12.632 
12.851 
13.582 
17.951 
20.507 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.033 
0.985 
0.512 
0.007 
1.589 
1.009 
0.763 
0.037 
4.905 
0.643 
0.640 
0.177 
0.615 
0.717 
0.219 
0.731 
4.369 
2.556 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 148 - 10 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 143 - DQ - Technical non-compliance. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 2:51:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.033 

Avg. Speed 

68.186 

Best Lap Tm 

44.076 

Best Speed 

71.549 

Best Lap by 

109 - Ben Karajkovic 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Restart of Pre-final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:34:51 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 12:20 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
116 
163 
109 
133 
114 
143 
148 
180 
122 
149 
195 
117 
111 
146 
196 
160 
161 
144 
137 
123 

112 
132 
134 
128 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ilia Mazo 
Ben Karajkovic 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Charlie Page 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Henry King 
Ava Lawrence 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Arshi Gupta 
Samar Chopra 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Ammar Tabaza 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Liam Ohanlon 
Shiv Neel 
Rayan Al Bani 

Enzo Rodriguez 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ari Kallenberg 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

5 
1 

17 

Best Tm 
44.252 
44.181 
44.124 
44.393 
44.349 
44.275 
44.289 
44.405 
44.395 
44.575 
44.777 
44.958 
44.937 
45.048 
44.942 
44.660 
45.005 
44.933 
45.387 
45.753 

45.007 
53.453 

44.154 

Total Tm 
13:20.596 
13:20.743 
13:24.722 
13:24.967 
13:25.848 
13:26.057 
13:26.194 
13:26.837 
13:28.504 
13:29.973 
13:38.678 
13:38.938 
13:39.036 
13:42.807 
13:43.306 
13:43.403 
13:43.606 
13:49.029 
13:52.809 
13:56.110 

4:35.941 
1:40.256 

13:27.764 

Diff 

0.147 
4.126 
4.371 
5.252 
5.461 
5.598 
6.241 
7.908 
9.377 

18.082 
18.342 
18.440 
22.211 
22.710 
22.807 
23.010 
28.433 
32.213 
35.514 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

0.147 
3.979 
0.245 
0.881 
0.209 
0.137 
0.643 
1.667 
1.469 
8.705 
0.260 
0.098 
3.771 
0.499 
0.097 
0.203 
5.423 
3.780 
3.301 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 161 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 128 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 5:14:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.147 

Avg. Speed 

66.964 

Best Lap Tm 

44.124 

Best Speed 

71.471 

Best Lap by 

109 - Ben Karajkovic 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:59:17 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 14:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
116 
163 
109 
133 
114 
143 
148 
180 
122 
149 
195 
117 
111 
146 
196 
160 
161 
144 
137 
123 

112 
132 
134 
128 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ilia Mazo 
Ben Karajkovic 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Charlie Page 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Henry King 
Ava Lawrence 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Arshi Gupta 
Samar Chopra 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Ammar Tabaza 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Liam Ohanlon 
Shiv Neel 
Rayan Al Bani 

Enzo Rodriguez 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Baptiste Augustin 
Ari Kallenberg 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

5 
1 

17 

Best Tm 
44.252 
44.181 
44.124 
44.393 
44.349 
44.275 
44.289 
44.405 
44.395 
44.575 
44.777 
44.958 
44.937 
45.048 
44.942 
44.660 
45.005 
44.933 
45.387 
45.753 

45.007 
53.453 

44.154 

Total Tm 
13:20.596 
13:20.743 
13:24.722 
13:24.967 
13:25.848 
13:26.057 
13:26.194 
13:26.837 
13:28.504 
13:29.973 
13:38.678 
13:38.938 
13:39.036 
13:42.807 
13:43.306 
13:43.403 
13:43.606 
13:49.029 
13:52.809 
13:56.110 

4:35.941 
1:40.256 

13:27.764 

Diff 

0.147 
4.126 
4.371 
5.252 
5.461 
5.598 
6.241 
7.908 
9.377 

18.082 
18.342 
18.440 
22.211 
22.710 
22.807 
23.010 
28.433 
32.213 
35.514 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

0.147 
3.979 
0.245 
0.881 
0.209 
0.137 
0.643 
1.667 
1.469 
8.705 
0.260 
0.098 
3.771 
0.499 
0.097 
0.203 
5.423 
3.780 
3.301 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 128 - DQ - Technical non-complaince. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 5:14:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.147 

Avg. Speed 

66.964 

Best Lap Tm 

44.124 

Best Speed 

71.471 

Best Lap by 

109 - Ben Karajkovic 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

6. Mini 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:59:17 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 14:40 
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